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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

IO-Link
10-Link ThaeksRl

10-Link 5% %E#& IDs
FIEM I0-Link $8EHE

15 mA
0.001 pF
50 ms
18 -30VDC
DC-13
100 Hz
10 %
24V
100 mA
2V

75V DC

1
-10...80 °C
P67

96.6 a

0x8000 Device Identification
0x8001 Binary Data Channel
0x8002 Process Data Variables
0x8003 Device Diagnosis
0x8004 Teach Commands
0x0001 SSPO

Legacy Smart Sensor Profile
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Interface
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Installation remarks
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1) Machine GND
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